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DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued. 

Da.te of 
Registra.Uon. Name. Qua.litlce.tion. Residence. 

10 Ja.n., 

26 July, 

18 April, 

12 Dec., 
31 May, 

21 July, 

13 Feb., 

15 Feb., 

10 Jan., 

21 Aug., 

16 June, 
23 May, 

24 Nov., 

1 April, 

27 July, 

3 Nov., 

21 Feb., 

18 Mar., 

12 May, 

10 Jan., 

J2 May, 

30 Oct., 

8 Jan., 

12 Feb., 

17 June, 

23 May, 

17 May, 

9 April, 

27 May, 

28 Nov., 

3 June, 

30 July, 

16 July, 

3 July, 

7 Mar., 
8Je.n., 

1910 

1906 

;j.900 

1913 
1881 

1904 

1924 

1901 

1905 

1925 

1925 
1881 

1894 

1895 

1907 

1894 

1924 

1924 

1908 

Johnston, Robert Foster 

Johnstone, William Sanders 

Jones, Alfred 

Jones, Arthur George 
Jones, Edward Bevan 

Jones, Jesse Pri tcha.rd 

Jones, John Lee .. 
Jones, Sydney Herbert 

Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Act, Queen Street, Auckla.nd. 
1908," on certificate of Board of Exe.miners 
issued after three yea.rs' a.pprenticeship 

Registered under seodon 11 of" The Dentists Aot, 
1904," on certificate of Boa.rd of Exe.miners 
issued a.fter three yea.rs' apprenticeship 

Certificate issued by Board of Exe.miners after 
three yea.rs' apprenticeship 

Lie. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Sur~. Edin., 1912 
In practice at the date of the passing of "The 

Dentists Act, 1880" 
Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under 

the provisions of section 2 of " The Dentists 
Act Amendment Aot, 1891 " 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 
Invercargill. 

Christchurch. 

B11,o. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923 

Certificate issued by Boa.rd nf Exe.miners 
three vea.rs' a.pprenticeship 

56 Oriental 
lington. 

after Christchurch. 

Ba.y, Wei-

Jordan, Joseph Armstrong.. Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- Te.ura.nge.. 
section (d), of " The Dentists Act, 1904 " 

Judge, Thomas 
Francis 

Bernard Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Lyttelton. 

Keesing, William Thomas .. 
Kempson, John Tertius 

Kempt, Dona.Id 

Kidd, Robert William 

Kiernan, Henry Willis 

Kilgour, Ha.rry Morton 

Kilner, Ja.mes Albert 

King, Adeline Olive 

King, Riche.rd James 

Univ. N .z., 19~5 
Bae. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1924 Christchurch. 
In practice at the date of the passing of "The Roslyn. 

Dentists Act, 1880 " 
Registered under the Imperia.l Act intituled 

"The Dentists Act, 1878" 
Certificate of competency issued by Board of 

Exa.miners after three yea.rs' pupilage 

Rosario, Sa.nta. Fe, Argen. 
tine. 

Dunedin. 

Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Wa.nganui. 
Act, 1904,'' on oertifioa.te of Boa.rd of 
Examiners issued after three years' ap
prenticeship 

Certificate of competency issued by the Boa.rd Wellington. 
of Ex1J,miners a.fter three years' apprentice-
ship 

Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists 
Amendment Act, 1921-22 " 

Registered under section 7 of " The Dentists 
Amendment Act, 1921-22" 

209 Queen Street, Auck
la.nd. 

Srneeton's Buildings, 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

19051 Y.innee.r, James Hutchings 

Registered under section 11 of '' The Dentists Act, 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three yea.rs' a.pprenticeship 

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- Auokla.nd. 
section (d), of" The Dentists Act, 1904" 

1900 Kirkland, John Certificate of competency issued by the Boe.rd Auckland. 
of Exa.miners a.fter three yea.rs· apprentice-
ship 

1890 Knight, Herbert Frames Certificate of competency iesued by the Boa.rd W aiuku. 
of Examiners a.fter three yea.rs' a.pprentice-
ship 

Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Mosgiel. 1910 Knott, Willia.m Henry 

192sl 

1903 

1911 

1881 

1881 

1881 

1894 

1881 

1897 

1905 

1907 

1911 
1925 

Knowsley, Pa.trick Ha.ydon 

Aot, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex
aminers issued after five yea.rs' apprentice
ship 

Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists Hill Street, Wellington. 
Amendment Act, 1921-22" 

La.idla.w, George Willia.m • . Oertificate of Boa.rd of Examiners granted under New Plymouth. 
the provisions of section 2 of " The Dentists 
Aot Amendment Act, 1891" 

Lamont, Cuthbert Ed we.rd.. Registered as holding certificate recognized by Inveroargill. 

Lane, Edwa.ld George 

Leary, James Francis 

Leary, Thoma.a James 

New Zea.land Universitv under section 15, 
subsection (2), of "The Dentists Aot, 
1908" 

In practice at the date of the passing of "The Tee~ Street, Oamaru. 
Dentists Act, 1880" 

In practice at the date of the passing of " The Mosgiel. 
Dentists Act, 1880 " 

In practice at the date of the passing of " The 
Dentists Act, 1880 " 

Leatham, Wlllia.m Newla.nd Certificate of competency issued by Boa.rd of Auckland. 
Examiners after three yea.rs' apprenticeship 

Letters, Francis In practice at the date of the pa.ssing of "The Sydney, N.S.W. 
Dentists Act, 1880 " 

Levien, Lindo Sa.ul Certificate issued by Boe.rd of Examiners after Wellington. 
three years' apprenticeship 

Lewars, Joseph Francis Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Christchurch. 
Aot, 1904," on certificate of Boa.rd of Ex
a.miners issued after three years' apprentice
ship 

} { 
Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Act, 

Litchfield Murra.yKingsle ~904," on certifica.te of Boa.r.d of. Exa.~iners 
' Y issued after three yea.rs' a.ppr,mt1cesh1p 

Lie. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1910 
Livingstone, Pa.vid Aubrey .. I Certifi;cate of proficiency in Den ta.I Surgery, 

Univ. N.Z., 1924 

} Wellington. 

Christchurch. 


