THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date of		Name,	Qualification.	Residence.
Registra	tion.	ивше.	Quannession.	residence.
10 Jan.,	1910	Johnston, Robert Foster	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Queen Street, Auckland.
26 July,	1906	Johnstone, William Sanders	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
18 April,	1900	Jones, Alfred	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
12 Dec., 31 May,	1913 1881	Jones, Arthur George Jones, Edward Bevan	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1912 In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Wellington. Invercargill.
21 July,	1904	Jones, Jesse Pritchard	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists	Christchurch.
13 Feb.,	1924	Jones, John Lee	Act Amendment Act, 1891 " Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923	56 Oriental Bay, Wel-
15 Feb.,	1901	Jones, Sydney Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	lington. Christchurch.
10 Jan.,	1905	Jordan, Joseph Armstrong	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Tauranga.
21 Aug.,	1925	Judge, Thomas Bernard Francis	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1925	Lyttelton.
16 June, 23 May,	1925 1881	Keesing, William Thomas Kempson, John Tertius	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1924 In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Christehureh. Roslyn.
24 Nov.,	1894	Kempt, Donald	Registered under the Imperial Act intituled "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Rosario, Santa Fé, Argen- tine.
1 April,		Kidd, Robert William	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Dunedin.
27 July,	1907	Kiernan, Henry Willis	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' ap-	Wanganui.
3 Nov.,	1894	Kilgour, Harry Morton	prenticeship Certificate of competency issued by the Board of Examiners after three years' apprentice-	Wellington.
21 Feb.,	1924	Kilner, James Albert	Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1921-22"	209 Queen Street, Auck-
18 Mar.,	1924	King, Adeline Olive	Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1921-22"	Smeeton's Buildings, Auckland.
12 May,	1908	King, Richard James	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
10 Jan.,	1905	Kinnear, James Hutchings	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-	Auckland.
22 May,	1900	Kirkland, John	section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904" Certificate of competency issued by the Board of Examiners after three years apprentice-	Auckland.
30 Oct.,	1890	Knight, Herbert Frames	ship Certificate of competency issued by the Board of Examiners after three years' apprentice- ship	Waiuku.
8 Jan.,	1910	Knott, William Henry	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after five years apprentice- ship	Mosgiel.
12 Feb.,	1924	Knowsley, Patrick Haydon	Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1921-22"	Hill Street, Wellington.
17 June,	1903	Laidlaw, George William		New Plymouth.
23 May,	1911	Lamont, Cuthbert Edward	Registered as holding certificate recognized by New Zealand University under section 15, subsection (2), of "The Dentists Act,	Invercargill.
17 May,	1881	Lane, Edward George	In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Tees Street, Oamaru.
9 April,	1881	Leary, James Francis	Dentists Act, 1880" In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Mosgiel.
27 May,	1881	Leary, Thomas James	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	••
28 Nov.,	1894	Leatham, William Newland	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
3 June,	1881	Letters, Francis	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Sydney, N.S.W.
30 July,		Levien, Lindo Saul	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
16 July,	1905	Lewers, Joseph Francis	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Christchurch.
3 July,	1907	(ship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners)
7 Mar.,		Litchfield, Murray Kingsley	issued after three years' apprenticeship Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1910	Wellington.
	1925	Livingstone, David Aubrey	Certificate of proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Christchurch.